

M/R-3054-2018

1954

③ Refinery Road to Silma Road.

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

M/R-N/19-20 Begusarai/09

BEGUSARAI

DIVISION

BARAUNI

SUB-DIVISION

Agency:- Sai Chandan Kumar

ABSTRACT OF COST			
4/1	Cleaning and grubbing swamp land for usually Cypripeds	0.43 Hae (T.M.B.P. 02)	@ Rb. 49496 = 70/Hae
			Rb. 21284 = 200
2/2	Construction of Subgrade and then Shoulder Cypripeds.	1290.00 m ² (T.M.B.P. 03)	@ Rb. 176 = 47/m ²
			Rb. 227646 = 00

COO 26 2,48,930 200
Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.P. 2 R.	2,48	930 = m	
3/3		Granular Sub Base			
		with meupond			
		material - do do			
		Complete job			
		66.94 m ³ (T.M.B.P. 03)			
		@ R. 1550 = 43 / m ³			
		2 R. 103	786 = m		
4/4		W.B.M grading II			
		with approval			
		Material - do do			
		all Complete job.			
		62.16 m ³ (T.M.B.P. 03)			
		@ R. 2745 = 20 / m ³			
		2 R. 170642 = m			
5/5		W.B.M grading III			
		with Stone Scouring			
		- do do Complete job.			
		81.28 m ³ (T.M.B.P. 04)			
		@ R. 2472 = 16 / m ³			
		2 R. 2,00,937 = m			
6/6		Prime Coat with S.P			
		- do do Complete			
		1083.75 m ² (T.M.B.P. 04)			
		@ R. 4154 / m ² - R. 45019 = m			

C.O. 2 R. 7,69,314 = m
Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.P2	R. 7, 69,		314200
7/7		Tack coat with			
		bitumen emulsion			
		Rt - complete			
		1370.63 m ² (T.M.B.P. 15)			
		@ R. 14208/m ² - R. 1929820			
8/8		Patch work over			
		work with m/s seal			
		sewage - do do -			
		all complete job.			
		1370.63 m ² (T.M.B.P. 15)			
		@ R. 183242/m ²			
		= R. 25140120			
9/9		Tack coat with			
		Rt - do do Asphalt			
		814313 m ² (T.M.B.P. 15)			
		@ R. 14208/m ² - R. 114655200			
10/10		Semi Dense bituminous			
		Concrete with			
		approved material			
		do do - complete job			
		186495 m ³ (T.M.B.P. 06)			
		@ R. 8934278/m ³			
		= R. 16,66,292200			

C.O. = R. 28,20,960200
Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.P. = B. 31, 66,		944 = 00
17/18			pfr and lagging		
			Rumble strip		
			30.00 m ² (T.M.B.P. 07)		
			@ Rs. 735 = 40 / m ² = Rs. 22062 = 00		
18/19			Road strips		
			100.00 m ² (T.M.B.P. 07)		
			@ Rs. 218263 / each		
					Rs. 21863 = 00
19/20			Boundary pillars		
			80.00 m ² (T.M.B.P. 07)		
			@ Rs. 482 = 19 / each		
					Rs. 38575 = 00
20/22			Planting of		
			trees - do - do -		
			all complete job		
			108.00 m ² (T.M.B.P. 07)		
			@ Rs. 800 = 30 / each		
					Rs. 86432 = 00
21/23			Road marking		
			with hot asphalt		
			430.00 m ² (T.M.B.P. 08)		
			@ Rs. 735240 / m ² = Rs. 316222 = 00		

C.O. = Rs. 36,52,098 = 00
Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.P. R.	36.52	098200
22/24 Road Marking on					
pedestrian crossing					
do do curbs					
4.00 m ² (T.M.B.P. 08)					
@ R. 735 = 40/m ²					
				2 R. 29	42200
23/25 P.F. and Grading					
'logo' of project					
and sign boards					
do do curbs					
4.00 m ² (T.M.B.P. 08)					
@ R. 8805 = 08/each					
				2 R. 35	220200
24/26 Brick masonry					
with C.M. (1:3) in					
parpet curbs					
2.88 m ² (T.M.B.P. 08)					
@ R. 5256 = 20/m ² - R. 15138 = 20					
25/27 plastering with					
C.M. (1:4) up to					
20.16 m ² (T.M.B.P. 08)					
@ R. 152 = 20/m ² - R. 3068 = 20					
26/28 Painting two coats					
58.56 m ² (T.M.B.P. 09)					
@ R. 96 = 40/m ² - R. 5645 = 20					
C.O. = R. 37,14,111 = 20					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.P = Rs. 37,14, 111 zw
Add G.S.T @ 12%					= Rs. 4456 93 zw
Add Labour cost @ 1%					= Rs. 371 41 zw
					Rs. 41,96, 945 zw
Less for below as per agreement @ 0.05%					= Rs. 2098 zw
					Rs. 41, 94, 847 zw

For
21/12/21

JG

clp
ambif
21/12/21

Material Statement

GFW = 1290.00 m³

Stone metal = 224.95 m³

Stone chips = 298.25 m³

Stone dust = 34.42 m³

Sgo = 24.060 mT

SST = 0.920 mT

RST = 2.600 mT